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June 2022

May 9, 2022 - 

May 15, 2022

Monday, May 9

Wednesday, May 11

Friday, May 13
9:00am - 10:00am FW: City of Greeley  1st Workshop  SWPP 

(Gates) (Zoom or In-Person) - Mallory Hiss

Tuesday, May 10
6:00pm -  City Council Worksession Meeting (Council Chambers and

via Zoom) - Council Master Calendar

Thursday, May 12
7:30am -  Poudre River Trail (Hall)

Saturday, May 14

Sunday, May 15
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June 2022

May 16, 2022 - 

May 22, 2022

Monday, May 16
10:00am - 11:30am CML Spring Outreach Meeting (Colorado River 

Community Room, 222 Laporte Ave., Fort Collins) - Council Master 

Calendar

Wednesday, May 18
2:00pm - 5:00pm Water & Sewer Board (Gates)

6:00pm - 7:30pm Community Conversation on homeless and 

housing alternatives (Greeley Recreation Center, 651 10th Avenue, 

Room 101ABC, Greeley) - Council Master Calendar

Friday, May 20

Tuesday, May 17
6:00pm -  City Council Meeting - Council Master Calendar

Thursday, May 19
7:30am - 8:30am DDA (DeBoutez/Butler)

3:30pm - 4:30pm Airport Authority (Clark/Payton)

6:00pm - 7:30pm Community Conversation on homeless and 

housing alternatives (Via Zoom (link will be sent to those that rsvp)) - 

Council Master Calendar

Saturday, May 21
11:00am - 1:00pm Armed Forces Day recognition (Payton) (Weld 

County Veteran's Memorial, Bittersweet Park) - Council Master Calendar

Sunday, May 22
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June 2022

May 23, 2022 - 

May 29, 2022

Monday, May 23
11:30am - 12:30pm Greeley Chamber of Commerce (Hall)

5:30pm - 8:00pm Joint Municipality and County dinner meeting 

(DeBoutez, Butler, Olson) (TBD) - Council Master Calendar

6:00pm - 7:00pm Youth Commission (Clark)

Wednesday, May 25
7:00am - 8:00am Upstate Colorado Economic Development 

(Gates/Hall) (Upstate Colorado Conference Room) - Council Master 

Calendar

Friday, May 27

Tuesday, May 24
6:00pm -  City Council Worksession Meeting - Council Master 

Calendar

Thursday, May 26
7:30am -  Poudre River Trail (Hall)

Saturday, May 28

Sunday, May 29
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June 2022

May 30, 2022 - 

June 5, 2022

Monday, May 30
9:00am - 10:00am Memorial Day Service at Linn Grove Cemetery 

(Gates) (Linn Grove Cemetery, 1700 Cedar Avenue, Greeley) - Council 

Master Calendar

Wednesday, June 1

Friday, June 3

Tuesday, May 31

Thursday, June 2
3:30pm -  IG Adv. Board (Butler)

6:00pm - 8:30pm North Front Range MPO Meeting 

(Olson/Payton)

Saturday, June 4

Sunday, June 5


	5-9 to 5-15
	5-16 to 5-22
	5-23 to 5-29
	5-30 to 6-05

